45750

3

 $\underline{\circ}$

1.2

픩

3

MTC # 27333 ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST Vol M92 Page 12188

Single-Family Mortgage Program Oregon Housing and Community Services Department State of Oregon

 FOR VALUE RECEIVED, U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
 ________, Assignor, assigns to

 the OREGON HOUSING AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT, STATE OF OREGON,

 all its beneficial interest in the property described in that Deed of Trust dated

 April 24, 1992, executed by
 Beverley Miles & Matthew Miles Grantor to

 U.S. Bank of Washington
 , Trustee, recorded
 ______, 191

in book/reel_VOI.M 92	page <u>9370</u> , or as fee noof the County, Oregon, including the promissory note
	County, Oregon, including the promissory note
described in the Deed of Trust.	

Date: April 24, 1992

U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY

Approved Lender Name indh

Authorized Signature
Name: <u>Barbara Lindenberger</u>

Title: ______Assistant Vice President

STATE OF OREGON) County of <u>Multnomah</u>) ss

1.1.

On <u>April 24, 1992</u>, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared <u>Barbara Lindenberger</u>, who being sworn stated that he/she is the <u>Assistant Vice President</u> of assignor corporation and that he/she certifies that this assignment was voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor corporation by authority of its board of Directors.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires: _ 4-2-94 STATE OF OREGON. SS. County of Klamath After recording return Filed for record at request of: Mountain Title co. 5th day of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 92 on this _ _____ o'clock _____A__M. and duly recorded at 10:23 in Vol. M92 of Mortgages Page 12188 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk Daulene Mullende Bv

SFMP.9B(Rev.1/92)

Fee, \$10.00

Deputy.

1 1 1 1								GENERAL
	087819	OREGON	DEPARTMEN		RESOURCES	NKZZU	07	
	I.D. TAG NO.	-1	Vital R	H DIVISION /	7 <i>5pen</i> π [136	00 301	* /	CI III
and a start	Local File Number	1		ATE OF DEATH	ł ¹¹³⁶	Stat	e File Number	
1	1. DECEDENT'S First		Middle	Last CURE		2. SEX Female	Septen	ATH (Month, Day, Year) nber 5, 1991 •
()	Inez	5a. AGE - Last Birthday	Ruth 5b. Under 1 Year	Sc. Under 1 Day 6.	Country	State or Foreign	7. DATE OF BI	RTH (Month, Day, Year)
	572-07-3634	(Years) 77	Mos. Days		McLean, Te:		March	22, 1914
DECEDENT	8. WAS DECEDENT EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? HI	OSPITAL: IX	ER/Outpatient	DOA OTHER	sing Home D Deci	dent's Home	Other (Specify	Y)
	90 FACILITY NAME (If not ins	litution, give street and	d number)	9c. CITY, TO	OWN, OR LOCATION	OF DEATH	90	COUNTY OF DEATH
1	Merle West Medi	UPATION	106. KIND OF BUSIN		math Falls	STATUS - Married	12. SPOUSE (#	Married, Widowed)
2	(Grve kind of work done d. life. Do not use refired.)	uring most of working			Divorced (ied, Widowed, Specily)	Но	ward
3	Housewife	Th COUNTY	At Hon			AND NUMBER		in a second
4	Oregon	Klamath	Klamath	Falls	3214 5. RACE American In	Bristol	18 DECEDENT	S EDUCATION
5	13e. INSIDE CITY 131. ZIP	CODE 14. WAS (Spec	DECEDENT OF HISPA bity No or Yes - If yes, can, Puerto Rican, etc.	NIC ORIGIN? specify Cuban.	Black, White, etc. (Specify] (Sp	ecity only highe	st grade completed) (0-12) College (1-4 or 5+)
6	1 Yes 2 10 9	7603 Spec	lly:		White		12	lationship to deceased
PARENTS	17. FATHER - NAME first	middle last	18. MOTHER - NAMI	Vormillion	malden 1	Howary	d Cure -	llusband
	Eddie N. Al	N L Mausoleum	20b. PLACE OF DIS other place)	POSITION (Name of cem	netery, crematory, or	20c LOCATION	- City or Town, 1	State
DISPOSITION	Burlat Cremation		Eternal H	ills Memoria	l Gardens			, Oregon
7	Donation Other (Spe 21a. SIGNATURE OF FUNER PERSON ACTING AS SU	AL SERVICE LICENSE		(Of Licensee)	22. NAME, ADDRES	SAND ZIP OF F		
88	PERSON ACTING AS SU	сн		3224	Eternal I 4711 Hwy	1111s Fun #39/K Fo	eral Hon 11s. Ore	ne egon 97603
9	23 DATE FILED (Monith, Day	Veril a root)[24. REGISTRAR'S SK	INATURE	1	<u> </u>
REGISTRA				AL DIET CONSENT?	28. WAS GIFT MAD		eay	
1	25 DID HOSPITAL REPRES	ENTATIVE MAKE REQ	UEST FUR ANATUMIC	- an i consenti i			v	
C.	<u>}</u>		and the sub-			OMPLETED ONL	Y BY MEDICAL	FXAMINER
10	TO BE C	28. WAS MEDICAL E	FYING PHYSICIAN XAMINER NOTIFIED?		A. TIME OF DEATH	31b. DATE PRO	NOUNCED DE	AD (Month, Day, Year, Hour)
11	A.40 A	TI Yes XI No		e and	h On the basis of an	minstion and/or it	mestication, in r	M ny opinion death occurred
	29. To the best of my know due to the cause(s) and (Signature)	ledge, death occurred manner stated.	at the time, date, plac	e and 32	at the time, date, ((Signature)	place and due to	the cause(s) an	ny opinion death occurred d manner stated.
CERTIFIE	9-6-9	(A		, DATE SIGNED (Mor	th Day Yearl	·	COUNTY
12	30. DATE SIGNED (Month, C	ay. year	-oger t	-	, VALE SIGNED (MO			
13	34. NARE, TITLE, ADDRESS		ER/MEDICAL EXAMIN	ER (Type or Print)	amath Eall	0.00000	n 9760	11
14	Kenneth K. 35. NAME OF ATTENDING	Magee, MD	- 1900 MC	tin St Kl	iumain Pall	s, orego	. 3700	
CONDITION	e .				de al delación de a Const	ac or Resolution	Arrest	interval between onset
IF ANY WHICH GIV RISE TO IMMEDIAT	Ann 11 at	AUSE	PERLINE FOR (8), (b),	ANU (C). J UO NOL ENTER MO				Interval between onset
CAUSE STATING TH UNDERLYIN	DUE TO, OR AS A CO	INSEQUENCE OF:	0 0 _					and death
	DUE TO, OR AS A C	NSEQUENCE OF:		10~~~ <u>~</u>	. <u></u>			interval between onset
CAUSE		John h	alletur	a 11	37. Did lobacco	use contribute	38 AUTOPSY	39. Il YES were findings considered In determining cause of desth?
PDEATH	PART OTHER SIGNIFICAN Gonditions contribut	T CONDITIONS - ing to death but not re	elated to cause given t	n PART I.	to the death?			In determining cause of death?
15	-			or he name	Yes No F			
16	40. MANNER OF DEATH		OF INJURY 41b. TIME Day, Year) INJU	1	°			
17	Accident 1 the	nding estigation determined		M 🖸 Yes 🕅 No		tract and shumber	or Burat Bouta	Number, City or Town, Statel
()		pal 41e. PLAC	E OF INJURY - At home, ing, etc. (Specify)	farm, street, factory, offic	CO 411. LUCATION (S	ussi and Number	vi nuizi noule	Number, City or Town, State)
	RESERVED FOR REGISTR	ervention			<u></u>			
					TIOC CODY		·····	45-2 REV
Manual Balling	THIS IS A TRUE		IGUNAL NOF	HE DOCUMENT OF	HUALLY UPT			And the second s
the sea	Return	to: 5 an	lene Odle		,Λ	\cap	1/. 1	
1 6	105	Ridgevie	lene Ogle w, Tulela	he, CA.	Non	ra (L.	Verlu	9
	DATE ISSUED_	SEP 1 0	1991	96134	• • • •	DONNA	REGISTRAR	ノ目記
Sector Carry	7		•				UNTY, OREGO	IN NO
S.11								
		Y OF KLAM	IATH: ss.		ent lettar T			
STATE OF	OREGON: COUNT							_
			Aspen Ti	le Co.		,	the	<u>5th</u>
Filed for re	cord at request of _		at10::		<u>A</u> M., a	nd duly re	the corded in	5th Vol. <u>M92</u>
	cord at request of A		10.1	34 o'clock .	<u> </u>	12189	corded in	vol